990062899 01/18/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD106476

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Royal Circus Limited	11/30/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Royal Circus Limited	
Address:	29 Constitution Street	
	Edinburgh, EH6 7BS	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	United Kingdom Limited Company	
Entity Country:	Registered under the Laws of Scotland, United Kingdom	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79213948

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Royal Circus Limited
Address: 29 Constitution Street

Edinburgh, EH6 7BS

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 006238 FRAME: 0333

990062899

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006238 FRAME: 0334

RECORDED: 01/18/2018